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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT UO!SS!WW08 S8!4G rl?luaWUl 

OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 
0202 L Z lnr 

July 27,2020 

031\1303t:1FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
 

A.	 Name of Committee: Kansas Independent Pharmacy PAC 

3512 SW Fairlawn Rd, Ste 300 Address:
 

City and Zip Code: _T_o_pe_k_a_,_K_S_6_6_6_14 _
 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee .f Political Committee
 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Tennination Report 

C.	 Summary (covering the period from January 1,2020 through July 23, 2020) 

$27,099.581.	 Cash on hand at beginning of period .. 

$02. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 . 

3.	 Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .. $27,099.58 

$7,575.644. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .. 

$19,523.945. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 .. 

o6. In-Kind Contribu60ns (Use Schedule B) .........
 

o7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, bas been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

07/27/2020 

Date 

~ ~ 
Signature ofTr~~ 

GEe Form Rev, 2020 

08 S)I 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Independent Pharmacy PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

06/29/20 

06/29/20 

06/29/20 

06/29/20 

06/29/20 

06/29/20 

06/29/20 

06/29/20 

06/29/20 

06/29/20 

Name and Address
 
To Whom Expenditure is Made
 

Berger for Kansas 
2501 Briarwood 
Hutchinson, KS 67502 

Hensley for Senate 
4240 SE Wisconsin Ave 
Topeka, KS 66609 CI 

Jeff Longbine for Kansas Senate 
PO Box 1903 
Emporia, KS 66801 

Masterson for Senate 
PO Box 424 
Andover, KS 67002 

McGinn for State Senate 
PO BoxA 
Sedgwick, KS 67135 

Rob Olson for Kansas Senate 
15944 S Clairbome Ste 
Olathe, KS 66062 

Pat Pettey for Kansas Senate 
3516 Lakewood St 
Kansas City, KS 66106 

Suellentrop for Senate 
6813 W Northwind Circle 
Wichita, KS 67206 

Sykes for Senate 
10227 Theden Circle 
Lenexa, KS 66220 

Ware for Kansas 
PO Box 1974 
Wichita, KS 67201 

Subtotal This Page 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Amount 

Political Contribution 
$250.00 

Political Contribution 
$250.00 

Political Contribution 
$150.00 

Political Contribution 
$250.00 

Political Contribution 
$250.00 

Political Contribution 
$250.00 

Political Contribution 
$200.00 

Political Contribution 
$250.00 

Political Contribution 
$200.00 

Political Contribution 
$200.00 

'\ -
$2,250.00 

Page _\_ oftf 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Independent Pharmacy PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Amount 

06/29/20 
Wilborn for Senate 
1504 Heritage PI 
McPheffion, KS 67460 

Political Contribution 
$200.00 

06/29/20 
Tory for Kansas 
PO Box 103 
Great Bend, KS 67530 

Political Contribution 
$100.00 

06/29/20 
Committee to Elect John Barker 
103 Wassinger Ave 
Abilene, KS 67410 

Political Contribution 
$100.00 

06/29/20 
Barbara Ballard for Kansas 
1532 Alvamar Dr 
Lawrence, S 66047 

Political Contribution 
$100.00 

06/29/20 
Bishop for House 
8518 E Longlake St 
Wichita, KS 67207 

Political Contribution 
$200.00 

06/29/20 

06/29/20 

06/29/20 

06/29/20 

Kansas for Blex 
3131 CR 2600 
Independence, KS 67301 

Blake Carpenter for State 
Representative 
2425 N Newberry, Apt 3202 

Ron Ellis for Kansas House of 
Representatives 
9199 K-4 Hwy 

Kansans for Eplee 
820 Raven Hill Dr, Ste 102 
Atchison, KS 66602 

D 

D 

Political Contribution 

Political Contribution 

Political Contribution 

Political Contribution 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

06/29/20 
Finch for Kansas 
5 SW Fairview Dr 
Ottawa, KS 66067 

Political Contribution 
$200.00 

06/29/20 
Hawkins Campaign Fund 
9406 Harvest Ln 
Wichita, KS 67212 

Subtotal This Page I' 

Political Contribution 

!l 

$250.00 

$1,700.00 

Page ll.- of 4 



-- --

SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Independent Pharmacy PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

06/29/20 

06/29/20 

06/29/20 

Name and Address 
To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Hoffman for State Representative 
PO Box 621 
Bucklin, KS 67834 

Jim Kelly for State Representative 
309 S 5th 
Independence, KS 67301 

Brenda Landwehr for State 
2611 N Bayside Ct 
Wichita, KS 67205 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Amount 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, Jist candidate name & address 

Political Contribution 

Political Contribution 

Political Contribution 

Political Contribution 

Political Contribution 

Political Contribution 

Political Contribution 

Political Contribution 

Political Contribution 

Political Contribution 

Political Contribution 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$250.00 

06/29/20 

06/29/20 

06/29/20 

06/29/20 

Megan Lynn for Kansas 
PO Box 3055 
Olathe, KS 66063 

Monica for Kansas 
PO Box 555 
Pittsburg, KS 66762 

Cindy Neighbor for Kansas 
10405 W 52nd Terr 
Shawnee, KS 66203 

Ron Ryckman for State 
Representative 
14234 W 158th St D 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$250.00 

06/29/20 

06/29/20 

06/29/20 

06/29/20 

Sawyer for Representative 
1041 S Elizabeth 
Wichita, KS 67213 

Waymaster for House 
3528 192nd St 
Bunker Hill, KS 67626 

Laura Kelly for Kansas 
PO Box 2098 
Topeka, KS 66601 

Vicki Schmidt for Insurance 
Commissioner 
5906 SW 43rd Ct D 

$150.00 

$200.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

Subtotal This Page 'f' -
-

$2,650.00 

Page 3 of 4 



SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Independent Pharmacy PAC 

(Name ofPliliy Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

To Whom Expenditure is Made 
Purpose of Expenditure 

Amount 
If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 

made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

06/30/20 

US Bank 
PO Box 1800 
St Paul, MN 55101 

Banking fees / credit card fees - 01/01/20-06/30/20 

359.94 

04/17/20 

BT & Co 
4301 SW Huntoon 
Topeka, KS 66604 

Accounting services 

497.70 

06/25/20 

Governmental Ethics Commission 
901 S Kansas Ave 
Topeka, KS 66612 

2020 PAC registration 

300 

I Subtotal This Page 
1157.64 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

7757.64Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 7757.64 
THIS PERIOD (to line.4 of Summary) 

-


